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PAKIET PODSTAWOWY 



	PAKIET SOCJALNY
	1
	TVP 1
	HD
	TAK
	322000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	
	2
	TVP 2
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3
	TVP 3 Łódź
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	4
	TVP Info
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	5
	TVP Historia
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	6
	TVP Rozrywka
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	7
	TVN
	HD
	TAK
	330000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	
	8
	TVN 7
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	9
	Polsat
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	10
	Polsat 2
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	11
	TV 4
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	12
	TV Puls
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	13
	TVP Sport
	HD
	TAK
	338000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	
	14
	TVP ABC
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	15
	TV Trwam 
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	16
	Eska
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	17
	Polo TV
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	18
	Nova TV
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	19
	Fokus TV
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	20
	Puls 2
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	21
	TV 6
	HD
	TAK
	346000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	
	22
	Antena TV
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	23
	Stopklatka TV
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	24
	TVP Kultura 
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	25
	TVP Kobieta 
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	26
	Metro
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	27
	Zoom
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	28
	WP
	SD
	TAK
	354000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	
	29
	TTV
	HD
	TAK 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	30
	Infotekst
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	31
	Polonia 1
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	32
	TVP Polonia 
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	33
	TV Silesia
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	34
	Tele 5
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	35
	CNN Inernational
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	36
	France 24
	SD
	TAK
	362000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	
	37
	Deutsche Welle Europe
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	38
	Super Polsat
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	39
	SBN International
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	40
	Belsat TV 
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	41
	Disco Polo Music
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	42
	4Fun Dance
	SD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	43
	Program Lokalny 
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	51
	Home & Garden TV
	HD
	TAK
	370000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	
	52
	Canal+ Domo
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	53
	Polsat Cafe
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	54
	TVN Style
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	55
	Discovery Life
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	56
	TLC Poland
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	57
	Polast Rodzina
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	58
	Polsat Seriale
	HD
	TAK
	378000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	
	59
	Entertainment (E!)
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	60
	Food Network
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	61
	Canal+ Kuchnia
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	62
	Polsat Sport
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	
	63
	Polsat Sport Extra
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	

PAKIET PODSTAWOWY

	64
	Polsat Sport News
	HD
	TAK
	386000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	65
	Eurosport 1
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	66
	Eurosport 2
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	67
	Canal + Sport 5
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	68
	Polsat Sport Fight
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	69
	E-Sport
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	70
	Polsat Games
	HD
	TAK
	394000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	71
	Polsat Play
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	72
	Polsat Comedy Central Extra
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	73
	TVN Turbo
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	74
	Turbo Xtra
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	75
	Discovery Science
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	76
	Discovery Channel
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	77
	Discovery Historia
	SD
	TAK
	402000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	78
	Polsat Viasat Histiria
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	79
	Polsat Doku
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	80
	TVP Dokument
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	81
	Planete+
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	82
	National Geographic
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	83
	Travel Channel
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	84
	Animal Planet
	HD
	TAK
	410000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	85
	Discovery ID
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	86
	Adventure
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	87
	13 Ulica
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	88
	SciFi
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	89
	Fox
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	90
	TVN 24
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	91
	TVN 24 BIS
	HD
	
	418000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	92
	Polsat News
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	93
	Polsat News 2
	SD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	94
	Wydarzenia 24
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	95
	BBC World News
	SD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	96
	Top Kids
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	97
	BBC Cbeebies
	SD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	98
	Nickelodeon
	SD
	
	426000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	99
	Nick jr.
	SD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	100
	Cartoon Network
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	101
	Polsat Jim Jam
	SD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	102
	Boomerang
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	103
	MiniMini+
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	104
	TeleTOON+
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	105
	Vox Music TV
	SD
	
	434000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	106
	Polsat Music 
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	107
	MTV00s
	SD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	108
	MTV Polska
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	109
	MTV80s
	SD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	110
	MTV90s
	SD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	111
	Club MTV
	SD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	112
	Kino Polska Muzyka
	SD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	113
	Music Box
	HD
	
	442000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	114
	Kino TV
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	115
	Kino Polska
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	116
	Ale kino+
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	117
	Polsat Film
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	118
	Warner TV
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	119
	TVN Fabuła
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	120
	Paramount Channel
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	121
	Red Carpet TV
	HD
	
	450000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	122
	BBC First
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	123
	CBS Europa
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	124
	Ukraina 24
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	125
	Da Vinci Learning
	SD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	126
	DiZi
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	127
	Nick Music
	SD
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PAKIET ROZSZERZONY
	128
	FilmBox Arthouse 
	SD
	
	450000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	135
	Water Planet
	SD
	
	458000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	136
	Novela TV
	SD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	137
	Polsat Viasat Explorer
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	138
	Polsat Viasat Nature
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	139
	Nicktoons
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	140 
	Stingray DJazz
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	141
	TVP HD
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	142
	TVP Seriale
	SD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	143
	FilmBox Premium
	HD
	
	466000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	144
	FilmBox Extra
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	145
	FilmBox Family
	SD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	146
	Stingray Classica
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	147
	BBC Brit
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	148
	BBC Earth
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	149
	BBC Lifestyle
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	150
	AMC
	HD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	151
	FilmBox Action
	SD
	
	474000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2
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	CANAL+ PREMIUM
	152
	Canal+ Film
	HD
	TAK
	474000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	153
	Canal+ Seriale
	HD
	TAK 
	
	
	
	

	
	154
	Canal+ Family
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	155
	Canal+ 1
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	156
	Canal+ Premium
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	157
	Canal+ Sport
	HD
	TAK
	484000KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	158
	Canal+ Dokument
	HD
	TAK
	
	
	
	

	
	159
	Canal+ Sport 2
	HD
	TAK
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	PAKIET LUKSUSOWY
	160
	Fightbox
	HD
	NIE
	484000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	161
	Fightklub
	HD
	NIE
	
	
	
	

	
	162
	Playboy
	HD
	NIE
	490000 KHz
	6875
	256
	2

	
	163
	Brazzers
	HD
	NIE
	
	
	
	

	
	164
	Reality Kings
	SD 
	NIE
	
	
	
	








